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Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.wirbialystok.pl/zamek-trzpieniowy-7250-zt75-wb-p-1598.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto

1 [

"? Dostepnosc
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Zamek trzpieniowy 72/50 (ZT75) na wktadke bebenkowa (WB)

cena za szt.

kolory: zétty ocynk

wymiary w mm:

72
50
20
220
155
80
15
194

2x12
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. Zamek trzpieniowy 72/50 (ZT75) WB

40,00 zt
32,52 zt
Dostepny
2161
002264
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